July

Romulus Farmers Market Activities
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Farmers Market Opening Day 2015

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

National Fried
Chicken Day

Picnic on the Lawn
Craft — Wall Art

13

National French Fry
Day

Craft = Wind Chimes

15

174

20

National Lollipop
Day

Craft — hanging
decor

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Prepare for Back to
School Day

Craft — pen holders

28

29

30

7/6/16 — National Fried Chicken Day - Purchase fried chicken made to order, and have a picnic on the lawn. 7/13/16 -
National French Fry Day — A variety of French fries and seasonings will be available to purchase. 7/20/16 — National Lollipop
Day - all kids’ passport members will receive a free lollipop when they visit the information booth. 7/27/16 — Prepare for
Back to School Day — Purchase discounted back to school and household items.

Craft activities are free to kids ages 5-12 enrolled in the Romulus Farmers Market Kids Club. To sign up please visit the

information booth.




